Roma Saturday 29 July, 2017

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

4

RACING

QUEENSLAND

1 EZYQUIP Maiden Plate

1000 metres

01
02
04
05
06

07

$10000
Charlie's Dust(Stephen Kirkwood)
Gran Sabana(Jackie Crompton)
Lord Russel(Edward Jonson)
Florida Road(John R Patterson)

Keniji Yoshida
Nathan Evans
Darren Evans
Pietro Romeo

White Truffles(Jennifer Williams) Ms Cecily
Eaton

Grand Edgeroi(Craig Smith) Ms Natalie
Morton

2 BRENORRS BenchMark 50 Handicap

1640 metres

01

02

03

04

05

06
07

$10000

Zapata Falls (NZ)(John R Pietro Romeo

Patterson)

Dawn Fighter(Craig Smith) Ms Natalie
Morton

Singaraja(Graham Banks) Todd Banks
My Mate Marto(Leslie Baker) Ms
Jessikah-Lee

Brand

Patche Gift(David Reynolds) Ms Leeanne
McCoy

Bribe the Witness(Ben Waldron)
Bojoura(Raymond Frazer)

Nathan Evans
Darren Evans

3 AGL QTIS Three-Years-Old Maiden Handicap
1200 metres QTIS: $22000, Non QTIS: $12000

01
02
03
04
05

06

07

4 ROMA FEEDLOT AND SPELLING YARDS Class 6 Plate
1200 metres

01

Gemma Steele
Kenji Yoshida
Pietro Romeo
Darren Evans

Le Charioteer(Lex Fraser)
Echoing(Stephen Kirkwood)
ELEGANT MISS(Barry Fitzgerald)
Harvey Dent(Harry Richardson)

Red Geranium(Ben Currie) Ms Cecily
Eaton
Traction(John Thomas) Ms Leeanne
McCoy

Zoomesday(Ben Waldron) Nathan Evans

$10000

Dos Santos(Beau Green) Christopher

Bryen

12:53PM

4

u W O =

01:28PM

3

02:08PM

= N O N

02:44PM

9

57.5
57.5
57.0
55.5
55.5

53.5

62.5

62.0

61.0

60.5

60.0

57.5
56.5

59.0
57.5
56.0
56.0
56.0

55.0

55.0

59.0

02
03
04

05

06
07

08

09

5 XXXX GOLD RACE TO ROMA OPEN Handicap - FINAL

Hot Vinni(Ben Waldron) Nathan Evans

King of the Flame(Pat Webster) Shane Egan
Tapestry Vision(David Reynolds) Ms Leeanne
McCoy

Onehundredclicks (NZ)(Craig
Smith)

Cuban Fury(John R Patterson)

Kenji Yoshida

Pietro Romeo

Sankara Spirit(Craig Smith) Ms Natalie
Morton

Lofn(Craig Smith) Ms Cecily
Eaton

Liverpool Jane(Lindsay Anderson) Gemma Steele

03:24PM

1

7
8

04:04PM

6
2

11

59.0
59.0
59.0

57.5

56.0
56.0

54.0

52.5

59.0

58.5

58.0
55.5

54.0
54.0

54.0
54.0

62.5
60.5

60.5
59.5

59.5
58.0
58.0

1640 metres $30000
01 Repo Zest(Wayne Baker) Ms
Jessikah-Lee
Brand
02 Fast Fella(Craig Smith) Ms Natalie
Morton
03 Crawfish (NZ)(Raymond Frazer) Darren Evans
04 King Ludwig(Jackie Crompton) Ms Cecily
Eaton
05 Rhiatenn Road(Kevin Kemp) Pietro Romeo
06 Brady 'n' Me(Jemimah Forde) Ms Leeanne
McCoy
07 Australian Venture(Ben Waldron) Nathan Evans
08 Campanology (GB)(Rodney Hay) Gemma Steele
6 ROMA CONTAINERS/ROMA STATE COLLEGE BenchMark 55
Handicap
1200 metres $10000
01 Issy Command(Raymond Frazer) Shane Egan
02 Fred(Beau Green) Christopher
Bryen
03 Golfing(Rodney Hay) Gemma Steele
04 Denman Dreaming(Edward Kenji Yoshida
Jonson)
05 Zooming(Edward Jonson) Darren Evans
06 Erebor(Scott Rodgers) Pietro Romeo
07 Gud Onya(Geoffrey Schrader) Ms Leeanne
McCoy

08

09
10

11

Jorja's Jet(Jackie Crompton) Ms Cecily
Eaton

Sophie's Destiny(Ben Waldron) Nathan Evans
Eight Chance(Wayne Baker) Ms
Jessikah-Lee

Brand

Queen Carley(Craig Smith) Ms Natalie
Morton

4

10

58.0

55.5
55.0

54.5




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




