Roma Saturday 29 July, 2017



This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

EZY	OUIP Maiden Plate				02	Hot Vinni(Ben Waldron)	Nathan Evans	4	59.0
	00 metres \$10000		12	:53PM	03	King of the Flame(Pat Webster)	Shane Egan	7	
01	Charlie's Dust(Stephen Kirkwood)	Kenji Yoshida	4	57.5	04	Tapestry Vision(David Reynolds)	Ms Leeanne	6	
02	Gran Sabana(Jackie Crompton)	Nathan Evans	1		٠.		McCoy	·	03.0
04	Lord Russel(Edward Jonson)	Darren Evans	6	57.0	05	Onehundredclicks (NZ)(Craig	Kenji Yoshida	2	57.5
05	Florida Road(John R Patterson)	Pietro Romeo	3	55.5		Smith)			
06	White Truffles(Jennifer Williams)	Ms Cecily	5	55.5	06	Cuban Fury(John R Patterson)	Pietro Romeo	8	56.0
	,	Eaton			07	Sankara Spirit(Craig Smith)	Ms Natalie	3	56.0
07	Grand Edgeroi(Craig Smith)	Ms Natalie Morton	2	53.5	80	Lofn(Craig Smith)	Morton Ms Cecily Eaton	1	54.0
BRE	NORRS BenchMark 50 Handica	р			09	Liverpool Jane(Lindsay Anderson)	Gemma Steele	5	52.5
164	0 metres \$10000	•	01	:28PM		, , , , ,			
01	Zapata Falls (NZ)(John R	Pietro Romeo	3	62.5		(X GOLD RACE TO ROMA OPEN F 0 metres \$30000	landicap - FINA		:24PM
	Patterson)					,			
02	Dawn Fighter(Craig Smith)	Ms Natalie Morton	5		01	Repo Zest(Wayne Baker)	Ms Jessikah-Lee Brand	1	59.0
03	Singaraja(Graham Banks)	Todd Banks	4		02	Fast Fella(Craig Smith)	Ms Natalie	3	58.5
04	My Mate Marto(Leslie Baker)	Ms Jessikah-Lee	1	60.5	0_	r act r cha(charg chinary	Morton		56.5
		Brand			03	Crawfish (NZ)(Raymond Frazer)	Darren Evans	6	58.0
05	Patche Gift(David Reynolds)	Ms Leeanne McCoy	6	60.0	04	King Ludwig(Jackie Crompton)	Ms Cecily Eaton	2	55.5
06	Bribe the Witness(Ben Waldron)	Nathan Evans	2	57.5	05	Rhiatenn Road(Kevin Kemp)	Pietro Romeo	4	54.0
07	Bojoura(Raymond Frazer)	Darren Evans	7	56.5	06	Brady 'n' Me(Jemimah Forde)	Ms Leeanne McCoy	5	54.0
AGL QTIS Three-Years-Old Maiden Handicap					07	Australian Venture(Ben Waldron)	Nathan Evans	7	54.0
120	00 metres QTIS: \$22000, Non (QTIS: \$12000		:08PM	08	Campanology (GB)(Rodney Hay)	Gemma Steele	8	54.0
01	Le Charioteer(Lex Fraser)	Gemma Steele	7	59.0	6 POI	MA CONTAINERS/ROMA STATE (COLLEGE Bench!	Mark	55
02	Echoing(Stephen Kirkwood)	Kenji Yoshida	4	57.5		ndicap	COLLEGE Delicin	·iaik	33
03	ELEGANT MISS(Barry Fitzgerald)	Pietro Romeo	6	56.0	120	00 metres \$10000		04	:04PM
04	Harvey Dent(Harry Richardson)	Darren Evans	2		01	Issy Command(Raymond Frazer)	Shane Egan	6	62.5
05	Red Geranium(Ben Currie)	Ms Cecily Eaton	1		02	Fred(Beau Green)	Christopher Bryen	2	60.5
06	Traction(John Thomas)	Ms Leeanne	5	55.0	03	Golfing(Rodney Hay)	Gemma Steele	1	60.5
07	Zoomesday(Ben Waldron)	McCoy Nathan Evans	3	55.0	04	Denman Dreaming(Edward Jonson)	Kenji Yoshida	9	59.5
ROMA FEEDLOT AND SPELLING YARDS Class 6 Plate					05	Zooming(Edward Jonson)	Darren Evans	5	59.5
	00 metres \$10000			:44PM	06	Erebor(Scott Rodgers)	Pietro Romeo	11	58.0
01	Dos Santos(Beau Green)	Christopher Bryen	9	59.0	07	Gud Onya(Geoffrey Schrader)	Ms Leeanne McCoy	7	58.0

80	Jorja's Jet(Jackie Crompton)	Ms Cecily Eaton	4	58.0
09	Sophie's Destiny(Ben Waldron)	Nathan Evans	10	55.5
10	Eight Chance(Wayne Baker)	Ms Jessikah-Lee Brand	8	55.0
11	Queen Carley(Craig Smith)	Ms Natalie Morton	3	54.5

Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.